2018 - 2019   Music Department Concert Dates (all)
Beginning Band Night -		 Parent Meeting for grade 5 students interested in band
	Wed. Sept. 12 	7pm	Auditorium

Drama Club presentation .		
Friday, Oct. 26th   	12:45  Dress Rehearsal, 7 pm Performance
Saturday, Oct. 27th	7 pm Performance and Cast Party

Bazaar Performance-
	Sat. Nov. 10		morning performances- 4th Grade Chorus / 678 Ukuleles / Drama Club 

Fall Music Dept. Concert -	 Band 6, 78, Chorus 56, 78
	Wed. Nov. 14		1:00 Dress Rehearsal, 7 pm Performance	

Primary Christmas Program - 	Grades 1, 2 and 3
	Wed. Dec. 5		1:00 Dress Rehearsal, 7 pm Performance

K Christmas Program-
	Fri. Dec. 7		 1:00 pm

Beginning Band Concert- 	5th grade Band Bell Choir, Small ensembles
	Tues. Dec. 11		Dress rehearsal 1, 7 pm Performance

Catholic Schools Week Mass-    45678 Chorus combined
	Sun. Jan. 27		10:00 mass 

OMEA Honors Festival-
	March 1 and 2		select 8th(7th) band/chorus students

Junior Drama Club-
	Friday March 8  and  Saturday March 9  

4th and 5th Spring Concert - 	all students grade 4 and 5 (including 5 Band and 4 choir)
	Wed. March 27		1:00 Dress and 7 pm Performance

Solo and Ensemble Contest - 	7th and 8th grade Band and Chorus 
				Saturday, March 30th	

Evening of the Arts- 		56 and 78 Chorus, 6 Band, 78 Band, small ensembles, Bell Choir
	Wed. May 1		1:00 Dress rehearsal and 6 pm Performance

Band and Choir Awards Banquet	TBA

K Graduation-
	Wed. May 8th		7 pm 

Graduation- May 23		8th grade Band, 8th grade Chorus and Bells
	


